OP \$40.00 3176130

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM352102

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Feld Motor Sports, Inc.		09/17/2008	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Feld Motor Sports, Inc.
Street Address:	8607 Westwood Center Dr.
City:	Vienna
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	22182
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3176130	STREET WARRIORZ SERIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7039356240

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7034484121

Email: epellenbarg@feldinc.com

Correspondent Name: Eric Pellenbarg

Address Line 1: 8607 Westwood Center Dr.
Address Line 4: Vienna, VIRGINIA 22182

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric Pellenbarg
SIGNATURE:	/Eric Pellenbarg/
DATE SIGNED:	08/20/2015

Total Attachments: 5

source=TX to DE Conversion Docs#page1.tif source=TX to DE Conversion Docs#page2.tif source=TX to DE Conversion Docs#page3.tif source=TX to DE Conversion Docs#page4.tif source=TX to DE Conversion Docs#page5.tif

P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Hope Andrade Secretary of State.

Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a filing instrument for

Feld Motor Sports, Inc. File Number: 100399200

Converting it to

Feld Motor Sports, Inc.
File Number: [Entity not of Record, Filing Number Not Available]

has been received in this office and has been found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing the acceptance and filing of the conversion on the date shown below.

Dated: 09/19/2008

Effective: 09/19/2008

E

Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: Lisa Sartin Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fex: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10340

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 230260980002

ARTICLES OF CONVERSION
OF
FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC.
(a Texas corporation)
TO
FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC.
(a Delaware corporation)

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

SEP 192008

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Article 5.17 of the Texas Business Corporation Act (the "Act"), the undersigned converting corporation certifies the following Articles of Conversion are adopted for the purpose of effecting a conversion in accordance with the provisions of the Act.

- 1. A Plan of Conversion dated as of September 17, 2008 (the "Plan of Conversion"), providing for the conversion of Feld Motor Sports, Inc., a Texas corporation (the "Converting Corporation"), to Feld Motor Sports, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Converted Corporation"), has been approved and adopted in accordance with the provisions of Article 5.03 of the Act.
- 2. An executed Plan of Conversion is on file at the principal place of business of the Converting Corporation at 4255 Meridian Parkway, Aurora, IL 60504, and, from and after the conversion, an executed copy of the Plan of Conversion will be on file at the principal place of business of the Converted Corporation at 4255 Meridian Parkway, Aurora, IL 60504.
- 3. A copy of the Plan of Conversion will be furnished by the Converting Corporation (prior to the conversion) or by the Converted Corporation (after the conversion), on written request and without cost, to any shareholder of the Converting Corporation or the Converted Corporation.
- 4. The number of outstanding shares of each class or series of stock of the Converting Corporation entitled to vote, with other shares or as a class, on the Plan of Conversion are as follows:

Number of Shares <u>Ouistanding</u>	Class or Series	Number of Shares Entitled to <u>Vote as a Class or Series</u>
1,000	Common	1,000

5. The number of shares, not entitled to vote only as a class, voted for and against the Plan of Conversion, respectively, are as follows:

Total Voted For	Total Voted Against	Class or Series
1,000	0	Common

6. The Converted Corporation will be responsible for the payment of all fees and franchise taxes required by law for the Converting Corporation, whether due now or to become due at a future date, and the Converted Corporation will be obligated to pay such fees and franchise taxes if the same are not timely paid.

80305721.1

Dated: September 17, 2008.

FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC. a Texas corporation

By: A. Arwalely
Name: Jerome S. Sowaisky
Title: Executive Vice President, General

Counsel and Secretary

80306721.1

Deaware

PAGE 3

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A TEXAS CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC." TO A DELAWARE CORPORATION, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 2:27 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4*602307 8100*V

080969937

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware. gov/authver. shtml

Daniel Smith Window

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 6863054

DATE: 09-19-08

Stats of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:30 PM 09/19/2008 FILED 02:27 PM 09/19/2008 SRV 080969937 - 4602307 FILE-

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION
OF
FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC.
(a Texas corporation)
TO
FELD MOTOR SPORTS, INC.
(a Delaware corporation)

PURSUANT TO SECTION 265 OF THE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

This Certificate of Conversion is entered into by Feld Motor Sports, Inc., a Texas corporation (the "Converting Corporation"), which is converting to a Delaware corporation under Section 265 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL").

- The Converting Corporation was first formed in the State of Texas under the name Pace Motor Sports, Inc. on July 14, 1986. The Converting Corporation changed its name to SFX Motor Sports, Inc. on December 18, 2000, to Live Nation Motor Sports, Inc. on October 13, 2006, and to Feld Motor Sports, Inc. on September 10, 2008.
- The name of the Converting Corporation immediately prior to the filling of this Certificate
 of Conversion is Feld Motor Sports, Inc.
- The name of the corporation as set forth in its Certificate of Incorporation is Feld Motor Sports, Inc.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Conversion as of the 17th day of September, 2008.

Name; Jerome S. Sowalsky

Title: Executive Vice President, General

Counsel and Secretary

80307097.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005603 FRAME: 0984

RECORDED: 08/20/2015